
Game # Day Date Opponent Location JV Varsity
Scrimmage Friday Dec 13 Lake Worth BMHS 5:00pm 7:00pm

Scrimmage Tuesday Dec 17 Godley Godley 5:30pm 7:00pm
Scrimmage Friday Dec 20 TBD TBD 5:00pm 7:00 pm

1 Thursday Jan 2 Haltom Richland X 3:30 pm
2 Friday Jan 2 Richland Richland X 8:00 pm
3 Friday Jan 3 South Hills Richland X 6:30 pm
4 Thursday Jan 9 Castleberry Tourney Castleberry TBD TBD

5 Thursday Jan 10 Castleberry Tourney Castleberry TBD TBD
6 Friday Jan 11 Castleberry Tourney Castleberry TBD TBD

7 Thursday Jan 16 Baytown Tourney Baytown X TBD
8 Friday Jan 17 Baytown Tourney Baytown X TBD
9 Saturday Jan 18 Baytown Tourney Baytown X TBD

10 Tues Jan 21 Paschal BMHS 5:30 pm 7:00 pm
11 Tuesday Jan 28 Diamond Hill DHJ 6:30 pm 8:00 pm
12 Friday Jan 31 Southwest BMHS 6:30 pm 8:00 pm
13 Tuesday Feb 6 Western Hills WHHS 6:30 pm 8:00 pm

14 Friday Feb 9 Eastern Hills BMHS 6:30 pm 8:00 pm
15 Tuesday Feb 13 YWLA BMHS 6:30 pm 8:00 pm
16 Friday Feb 16 Carter-Riverside CRHS 6:30 pm 8:00 pm

17 Tuesday Feb 20 Dunbar BMHS 6:30 pm 8:00 pm

18 Friday Feb 23 Diamond Hill* BMHS 6:30 pm 8:00 pm
19 Tuesday Feb 27 Southwest SHS 6:30 pm 8:00 pm

20 Friday Mar 1 Western Hills** BMHS 6:30 pm 8:00 pm

21 Tuesday Mar 5 Eastern Hills EHHS 6:30 pm 8:00 pm

22 Friday Mar 8 YWLA Handley 6:30 pm 8:00 pm

23 Tuesday Mar 19 Carter-Riverside*** BMHS 6:30 pm 8:00 pm

24 Friday Mar 22 Dunbar DHS 6:30 pm 8:00 pm

District Matches
Relay 4 Life Match*, Teacher Appreciation**,Senior Night***

Head Coach: Luz Castillo
Assistant Coach: Katie Taylor
Assistant Coach: JonathanWatson
Principal: Jason Oliver
Ath. Coordinators: Leta Lofton & Cody Slater


